2025 Membership Renewal/Application

Hoosier AMC Club is a regional chapter of the American Motors Owners Association

The Hoosier AMC Club is an active non-profit car club for those who are interested in the restoration and preservation of American Motors Corporation Vehicles built from 1958-1988. The Hoosier AMC Club was founded in 1994 and is a regional chapter of the American Motors Owners Association. The Club enjoys a high level of fellowship and activities with membership open to those both inside and outside the state of Indiana.

PLEASE PRINT. HELP US KEEP OUR RECORDS UP TO DATE BY COMPLETING FIELDS BELOW

First/Last Name:	DOB:
First/Last Name Spouse/Partner:	DOB:
Street Address:	
	te: Zip Code:
Email Address:	
Preferred Phone: ()	Is this your cell () or home ()?
Are you 2025 member of AMO? Yes () or No ()	
How do you prefer to receive HAMCC newsletters? Email () Mail () Both ()	
What Nash, Hudson, or AMC Cars do you currently own? (please include make, model, year, and color)	

Dues are \$20 annually renewable each January.

You may renew your membership online (visit our website) OR Make checks payable to the Hoosier AMC Club and mail to:

Joyce Lucke 2236 Newton Street Columbus, IN 47201 Questions? Call us at 812-390-6912

